04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B
04 NCAC 14B

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210

SECTION .0200 - AWARD CRITERIA

MAXIMUM SIZE OF COMMUNITY
SPONSORING ORGANIZATION

COMMUNITY PROFILE

INDUSTRIAL SITES

PROMOTION MATERIALS

EXISTING INDUSTRY COMMITTEE
COMMUNITY PLANNING REQUIREMENT
LIVABILITY REQUIREMENT: CLEANUP-FIXUP
RECREATION

DEVELOPMENT TEAM REQUIREMENT

Filed as an Emergency Regulation Eff. January 12, 1979 for a period of 120 days to expire
on May 12, 1979;

Statutory Authority G.S. 143B-432; 143B-10(j);

Expired Eff. May 12, 1979.



