SECTION .0200 - AWARD CRITERIA

04 NCAC 14B .0201	MAXIMUM SIZE OF COMMUNITY
04 NCAC 14B .0202	SPONSORING ORGANIZATION
04 NCAC 14B .0203	COMMUNITY PROFILE
04 NCAC 14B .0204	INDUSTRIAL SITES
04 NCAC 14B .0205	PROMOTION MATERIALS
04 NCAC 14B .0206	EXISTING INDUSTRY COMMITTEE
04 NCAC 14B .0207	COMMUNITY PLANNING REQUIREMENT
04 NCAC 14B .0208	LIVABILITY REQUIREMENT: CLEANUP-FIXUP
04 NCAC 14B .0209	RECREATION
04 NCAC 14B .0210	DEVELOPMENT TEAM REQUIREMENT

History Note: Filed as an Emergency Regulation Eff. January 12, 1979 for a period of 120 days to expire

on May 12, 1979;

Statutory Authority G.S. 143B-432; 143B-10(j);

Expired Eff. May 12, 1979.